
                            Terry Krall Invite
                 Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI
                       Hosted by Slinger High School
                                10/03/2024
                                      
                                Team Score
                         Girls JV - Large Schools
                                      

  1.    42  Verona Area                       (23:07.7  115:38.5 1:14.0)
================================================
  1      2  Ella Cooper             9    22:30.3
  2      4  Christine Piller        9    22:40.6
  3      9  Elle Turkow             9    23:06.9
  4     12  Nicole Chase            12   23:36.4
  5     15  Kailyn Jacobson         10   23:44.3
  6   ( 21) Kayley Dunn             10   24:00.9
  7   ( 30) Sofia Ruder             9    24:26.1

  2.    53  Neenah                            (23:14.8  116:13.9 1:04.0)
================================================
  1      6  Amelia Westbrook        9    22:43.1
  2      7  Mea Jones               11   22:47.5
  3     10  Anna Benthein           10   23:17.9
  4     14  Grace Ziegert           10   23:38.3
  5     16  Brin Miller             9    23:47.1
  6   ( 19) Amalia Corrigan         10   23:52.1
  7   ( 22) Madison Eckhart         11   24:06.6

  3.    66  Slinger                           (23:18.6  116:32.9 2:13.3)
================================================
  1      1  Shayla Hill             11   21:58.6
  2      3  Hannah Becker           11   22:34.3
  3     13  Shannon Meyer           12   23:36.6
  4     24  Emma Tennies            9    24:11.5
  5     25  Kate Dornacker          11   24:11.9
  6   ( 37) Bailey Steinbach        10   24:47.2
  7   ( 39) Allison Roemer          9    24:52.2

  4.    87  Wisconsin Lutheran                (23:42.2  118:30.6 1:35.1)
================================================
  1      5  Greta Biesterfeld       9    22:41.9
  2     11  Lydia Stroh             10   23:25.6
  3     18  Rose Terek              9    23:51.6
  4     26  Addison Grulke          12   24:14.5
  5     27  Lucy Gittins            10   24:17.0
  6   ( 48) Ellie Enslen            11   25:12.3
  7   ( 51) Star Smith              10   25:26.9

  5.   137  Hartford Union                    (24:15.7  121:18.1 2:01.3)
================================================
  1      8  Destiny Loss            11   22:57.7
  2     20  Taylor Hahn             11   23:53.7
  3     33  Megan Gutschenritt      11   24:43.5
  4     34  Andrea Mohr             10   24:44.2
  5     42  Julia Holz              11   24:59.0
  6   ( 46) Jane Becker             11   25:09.8
  7   ( 47) Lauren Limehouse        11   25:10.3

  6.   159  Kimberly                          (24:32.0  122:40.0 1:06.4)
================================================
  1     17  Gaby Bruch              11   23:48.5
  2     31  Isabelle Olson          10   24:27.0
  3     32  Maria Peeters           9    24:38.4
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  4     38  Katie Johnson           12   24:51.2
  5     41  Stella Welhouse         12   24:54.9
  6   ( 52) Annabel Schneider       11   25:28.5
  7   ( 53) Genevieve Van Thiel     9    25:54.6

  7.   193  Watertown Luther Prep             (25:05.4  125:26.9 2:54.4)
================================================
  1     23  Emma Weishalla          12   24:08.5
  2     28  Sophia Douglas          9    24:21.0
  3     40  Chloe Peil              11   24:52.5
  4     43  Millie Heiderich        10   25:02.0
  5     59  Rylee Klawitter         12   27:02.9
  6   ( 60) Nayeon Kim              12   27:12.8
  7   ( 63) Liesel Fiebke           12   27:35.5

  8.   227  West Bend East                    (25:24.0  126:59.6 1:58.5)
================================================
  1     29  Olivia Friday           9    24:26.1
  2     44  Clara Petersen          9    25:04.3
  3     45  Norah Paczesny          9    25:05.1
  4     54  Brookelynn Bodden       12   25:59.5
  5     55  Sarah Berken            12   26:24.6
  6   ( 56) Hilary Van Beek         12   26:30.0
  7   ( 61) Carson Steinhaus        12   27:13.3

  9.   240  Kaukauna                          (25:47.1  128:55.3 2:38.5)
================================================
  1     35  Lilli Heller            12   24:45.2
  2     36  Karlee Gross            11   24:46.1
  3     50  Hannah Laabs            11   25:22.7
  4     57  Summer Baumgartner      9    26:37.6
  5     62  Mira Canino             10   27:23.7
  6   ( 67) Chloe Miller            10   29:59.6
  7   ( 69) Lucy Beckish            12   36:25.7

 10.   302  Mayville                          (27:30.5  137:32.5 3:43.4)
================================================
  1     49  Alexander Shoemaker     9    25:14.7
  2     58  Madison Justman         11   26:48.2
  3     64  Makenzie Harris         9    27:52.2
  4     65  Haven Siegel            12   28:39.3
  5     66  Pearl Witek             9    28:58.1
  6   ( 68) Olivia Kahlhamer        12   35:17.5

Terry Krall Invite
Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI

Hosted by Slinger High School
10/03/2024

Individual Results
Girls JV - Large Schools

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Shayla Hill 11 Slinger 21:58.6 7:05
2 2 Ella Cooper 9 Verona Area 22:30.3 7:15
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3 3 Hannah Becker 11 Slinger 22:34.3 7:16
4 4 Christine Piller 9 Verona Area 22:40.6 7:18
5 5 Greta Biesterfeld 9 Wisconsin Lutheran 22:41.9 7:19
6 6 Amelia Westbrook 9 Neenah 22:43.1 7:19
7 7 Mea Jones 11 Neenah 22:47.5 7:21
8 8 Destiny Loss 11 Hartford Union 22:57.7 7:24
9 9 Elle Turkow 9 Verona Area 23:06.9 7:27

10 10 Anna Benthein 10 Neenah 23:17.9 7:30
11 11 Lydia Stroh 10 Wisconsin Lutheran 23:25.6 7:33
12 12 Nicole Chase 12 Verona Area 23:36.4 7:36
13 13 Shannon Meyer 12 Slinger 23:36.6 7:36
14 14 Grace Ziegert 10 Neenah 23:38.3 7:37
15 15 Kailyn Jacobson 10 Verona Area 23:44.3 7:39
16 16 Brin Miller 9 Neenah 23:47.1 7:40
17 17 Gaby Bruch 11 Kimberly 23:48.5 7:40
18 18 Rose Terek 9 Wisconsin Lutheran 23:51.6 7:41
19 19 Amalia Corrigan 10 Neenah 23:52.1 7:41
20 20 Taylor Hahn 11 Hartford Union 23:53.7 7:42
21 21 Kayley Dunn 10 Verona Area 24:00.9 7:44
22 22 Madison Eckhart 11 Neenah 24:06.6 7:46
23 23 Emma Weishalla 12 Watertown Luther Prep 24:08.5 7:47
24 24 Emma Tennies 9 Slinger 24:11.5 7:48
25 25 Kate Dornacker 11 Slinger 24:11.9 7:48
26 Bella Schoonover 12 Neenah 24:14.4 7:49
27 26 Addison Grulke 12 Wisconsin Lutheran 24:14.5 7:49
28 27 Lucy Gittins 10 Wisconsin Lutheran 24:17.0 7:49
29 28 Sophia Douglas 9 Watertown Luther Prep 24:21.0 7:51
30 Abigial Hirschi 9 Neenah 24:24.1 7:52
31 29 Olivia Friday 9 West Bend East 24:26.1 7:52
32 30 Sofia Ruder 9 Verona Area 24:26.1 7:52
33 Maddie Muller 9 Neenah 24:26.4 7:52
34 Abbi Kandler 12 Neenah 24:26.5 7:52
35 31 Isabelle Olson 10 Kimberly 24:27.0 7:53
36 Lizzy Mueller 12 Verona Area 24:29.3 7:53
37 32 Maria Peeters 9 Kimberly 24:38.4 7:56
38 Paige Vant 10 Verona Area 24:40.1 7:57
39 33 Megan Gutschenritt 11 Hartford Union 24:43.5 7:58
40 34 Andrea Mohr 10 Hartford Union 24:44.2 7:58
41 35 Lilli Heller 12 Kaukauna 24:45.2 7:59
42 36 Karlee Gross 11 Kaukauna 24:46.1 7:59
43 37 Bailey Steinbach 10 Slinger 24:47.2 7:59
44 38 Katie Johnson 12 Kimberly 24:51.2 8:00
45 39 Allison Roemer 9 Slinger 24:52.2 8:01
46 40 Chloe Peil 11 Watertown Luther Prep 24:52.5 8:01
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47 Isla Jones 9 Neenah 24:54.1 8:01
48 41 Stella Welhouse 12 Kimberly 24:54.9 8:02
49 42 Julia Holz 11 Hartford Union 24:59.0 8:03
50 43 Millie Heiderich 10 Watertown Luther Prep 25:02.0 8:04

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com

Terry Krall Invite
Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI

Hosted by Slinger High School
10/03/2024

Individual Results
Girls JV - Large Schools

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
51 44 Clara Petersen 9 West Bend East 25:04.3 8:05
52 45 Norah Paczesny 9 West Bend East 25:05.1 8:05
53 46 Jane Becker 11 Hartford Union 25:09.8 8:06
54 47 Lauren Limehouse 11 Hartford Union 25:10.3 8:07
55 Libby Wise 10 Neenah 25:11.3 8:07
56 Norah Arnold 12 Hartford Union 25:11.4 8:07
57 48 Ellie Enslen 11 Wisconsin Lutheran 25:12.3 8:07
58 Claire Broeders 9 Neenah 25:13.2 8:08
59 Emily Gartzke 12 Hartford Union 25:14.5 8:08
60 49 Alexander Shoemaker 9 Mayville 25:14.7 8:08
61 Marie Erhardt 9 Hartford Union 25:14.9 8:08
62 Gretchen Nelson 10 Slinger 25:18.5 8:09
63 50 Hannah Laabs 11 Kaukauna 25:22.7 8:11
64 51 Star Smith 10 Wisconsin Lutheran 25:26.9 8:12
65 52 Annabel Schneider 11 Kimberly 25:28.5 8:12
66 Ruth Konop 10 Wisconsin Lutheran 25:33.4 8:14
67 Grace Haines 11 Beaver Dam 25:35.0 8:15
68 Izzy Shell 12 Neenah 25:36.3 8:15
69 Simone Koski 9 Neenah 25:37.7 8:15
70 Makena Edmunds 11 Verona Area 25:41.2 8:17
71 Sadie Blank 9 Neenah 25:51.2 8:20
72 Ewelina Tripp 10 Hartford Union 25:51.9 8:20
73 Maya Witkowski 12 Verona Area 25:54.3 8:21
74 53 Genevieve Van Thiel 9 Kimberly 25:54.6 8:21
75 Nadia Mueller 11 Verona Area 25:55.0 8:21
76 54 Brookelynn Bodden 12 West Bend East 25:59.5 8:22
77 Sharon Lin 12 Beaver Dam 26:03.0 8:24
78 Vivian Van Abel 11 Kimberly 26:05.6 8:24
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79 Leah Swartz 9 Grafton 26:11.6 8:26
80 Hattie Nettesheim 10 Hartford Union 26:17.7 8:28
81 Ceecee Preman 9 Neenah 26:21.6 8:30
82 55 Sarah Berken 12 West Bend East 26:24.6 8:30
83 56 Hilary Van Beek 12 West Bend East 26:30.0 8:32
84 Danica Landowski 10 Kimberly 26:35.7 8:34
85 Skyler Brey 11 Kimberly 26:36.6 8:34
86 Adalin Bogenschneid 12 Wisconsin Lutheran 26:37.4 8:35
87 57 Summer Baumgartner 9 Kaukauna 26:37.6 8:35
88 58 Madison Justman 11 Mayville 26:48.2 8:38
89 Sofia Scarseth 11 Slinger 26:51.4 8:39
90 Kate Rawlins 12 Verona Area 26:55.7 8:41
91 Micah Bartels 12 Verona Area 26:59.0 8:42
92 Emerson Gaerthofner 9 Neenah 27:00.3 8:42
93 Jordan Tomes 9 Hartford Union 27:00.6 8:42
94 59 Rylee Klawitter 12 Watertown Luther Prep 27:02.9 8:43
95 Caiti Kufahl 12 Neenah 27:07.0 8:44
96 Ava Banning 9 Kimberly 27:10.4 8:45
97 60 Nayeon Kim 12 Watertown Luther Prep 27:12.8 8:46
98 61 Carson Steinhaus 12 West Bend East 27:13.3 8:46
99 Greta Melzl 12 Kimberly 27:16.0 8:47

100 Marcie Petersen 11 West Bend East 27:16.7 8:47
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com

Terry Krall Invite
Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI

Hosted by Slinger High School
10/03/2024

Individual Results
Girls JV - Large Schools

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
101 Alexa Hook 11 Verona Area 27:18.2 8:48
102 Ava Klink 12 Hartford Union 27:18.9 8:48
103 Vera Reiter 10 Neenah 27:19.2 8:48
104 Gabrielle Nelson 12 Slinger 27:22.1 8:49
105 62 Mira Canino 10 Kaukauna 27:23.7 8:50
106 Mia Santkuyl 10 Kimberly 27:24.6 8:50
107 Lilly Peeters 11 Kimberly 27:25.1 8:50
108 Finley Broman 11 Slinger 27:35.3 8:53
109 63 Liesel Fiebke 12 Watertown Luther Prep 27:35.5 8:53
110 Saule Stonys 10 Verona Area 27:38.1 8:54
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111 Abby Widmann 10 Grafton 27:39.0 8:54
112 Delilah Hein 10 Neenah 27:39.1 8:54
113 64 Makenzie Harris 9 Mayville 27:52.2 8:59
114 Emily Severson 10 Slinger 27:55.4 9:00
115 Halina Johncox 11 Verona Area 28:10.8 9:05
116 Lily Sterman 11 Hartford Union 28:13.6 9:06
117 Resa Goethel 10 Neenah 28:13.6 9:06
118 Summer Altmayer 11 Hartford Union 28:22.4 9:08
119 Hannah Nettekoven 9 Kimberly 28:27.1 9:10
120 Emma Bondow 11 Watertown Luther Prep 28:27.9 9:10
121 Amelie Schommer 11 Verona Area 28:30.8 9:11
122 Chloe Gapinski 12 Hartford Union 28:30.9 9:11
123 Kylie Wollner 10 West Bend East 28:31.8 9:11
124 65 Haven Siegel 12 Mayville 28:39.3 9:14
125 Brenna Leiton 12 Neenah 28:42.7 9:15
126 Lily Peters 9 Kimberly 28:44.3 9:15
127 Jasmin Gandee 9 Grafton 28:45.1 9:16
128 66 Pearl Witek 9 Mayville 28:58.1 9:20
129 Addison Fritz 10 Neenah 28:58.5 9:20
130 Caia Van Kampen 12 Watertown Luther Prep 29:12.3 9:24
131 Grace Mosakowski 12 Watertown Luther Prep 29:12.4 9:25
132 Noelle Zahn 12 Watertown Luther Prep 29:13.0 9:25
133 Theresa Thompson 10 Hartford Union 29:13.3 9:25
134 Bella Downs 10 West Bend East 29:13.7 9:25
135 Lily Alberti 9 Watertown Luther Prep 29:14.8 9:25
136 Karissa Redman 11 Beaver Dam 29:15.0 9:25
137 Aubrey Schnorenberg 9 Slinger 29:16.6 9:26
138 Brooklyn Kohlbeck 10 Neenah 29:17.1 9:26
139 Caroline Van Thiel 12 Kimberly 29:24.3 9:28
140 Willow Lindoerfer 11 West Bend East 29:29.4 9:30
141 Olivia Pederson 12 Watertown Luther Prep 29:30.2 9:30
142 Sophia Krause 9 Watertown Luther Prep 29:32.5 9:31
143 Jia Jia Hiao 11 Neenah 29:36.0 9:32
144 Natalia Haakenson 9 Watertown Luther Prep 29:40.9 9:34
145 Natalie Hargrave 12 Lomira 29:49.5 9:36
146 Maddie Groshek 11 Kimberly 29:59.5 9:40
147 67 Chloe Miller 10 Kaukauna 29:59.6 9:40
148 Kate Midtvedt 11 Kimberly 30:01.0 9:40
149 Maren Prosa 12 Verona Area 30:22.4 9:47
150 Isabel Handschke 11 Kimberly 30:22.6 9:47

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com
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Hosted by Slinger High School
10/03/2024

Individual Results
Girls JV - Large Schools

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
151 Georgia Hodges 10 Neenah 30:24.5 9:48
152 Elena Acevedo 11 Whitnall 30:24.8 9:48
153 Vanessa Hoehl 11 Watertown Luther Prep 30:26.6 9:48
154 Chloe Reklau 12 Lomira 30:39.9 9:53
155 Reina Harada 9 Wisconsin Lutheran 30:47.5 9:55
156 Adelaide Nelson 10 Slinger 30:57.1 9:58
157 Amanda Hull 10 West Bend East 31:26.2 10:08
158 Oceana Patulski 11 Slinger 31:29.0 10:08
159 Ella Boyle 11 West Bend East 31:43.0 10:13
160 Caitlyn Marble 9 Slinger 31:45.3 10:14
161 Sofia Menigoz 11 Hartford Union 32:14.2 10:23
162 Talayna Yellowhair 9 Kimberly 32:18.7 10:24
163 Madelyn Hartwig 10 Slinger 32:21.5 10:25
164 Sienna Manteufel 12 Neenah 32:27.7 10:27
165 Ashlyn Rogacki 11 Slinger 32:39.2 10:31
166 Natalia Topinka 10 Neenah 32:39.5 10:31
167 Isabella Kumar 11 Hartford Union 32:44.4 10:33
168 Fallon Pierson 10 Slinger 33:44.8 10:52
169 Gabrielle Ojstrsek 11 Slinger 34:01.8 10:58
170 Kendall Halwas 11 Whitnall 34:03.2 10:58
171 Samara James 12 Watertown Luther Prep 34:50.6 11:13
172 Zoe Monday 12 Watertown Luther Prep 34:56.0 11:15
173 68 Olivia Kahlhamer 12 Mayville 35:17.5 11:22
174 Carlotta Castillo 10 Winnebago Lutheran Academy 35:33.9 11:27
175 Laurel Golson 12 Kimberly 36:04.5 11:37
176 69 Lucy Beckish 12 Kaukauna 36:25.7 11:44
177 Hallie Bucholtz 10 Lomira 37:30.2 12:05
178 Maleena Yang 9 Kimberly 40:45.0 13:07

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com
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